OO

O

00O

waEs
JEQWEO

EWE

UG WNARL—ETILFINUR
JHOBZY

JFOABS

ST IWARL—E 1. 9MHz
JHOFEH

U WARL—E TMHz
JROMAR

JHONEC.”9

JAOMAT

JAOSV

JA9CCK

UG IWARL—E 14MHz
JQ1NID./9

U WARL—E 21MHz
JHOUDI

BHE

UG INARL—ETILFINVR
JN4JGK.~9

JAOEEH

JA9BOH

JA9ALR

JAOVBT

JA9AOB

JA9BZD

UG NVARL—4 3. BMHz
JA9BSL

JA9NUN

JAORT

JEOVWK

U WARL—E TMHz
JR2MIO. /9

JA9OMUJUR

AR

UG IWNARL—ETILFINUR
JK2XXK.~9

JEOWEO

JA9BGL

JA9EJG

ST IWARL—E 3. BMHz
JAOXAT

UG NNARL—E 14MHz
JHOKVF

UG IWARL—E 21MHz
JA9LNZ

1TY7
ST IWARL—ETILFINUR
JG1CFO

JH1CHU

JA1CP

JH1FNU

JN1ECL

JP1SRG

JA1CPZ

76486

10833
10400

14960
14616
8085
4256
204

154

25

59488
38528
19565
19339
8410
4628
30

3600
1650
132

12485
6627

110828
76486
37072

168

945

2849

30

2668
2352
1008
720
437
437
336



OO

0000

OO

JAOIND 1

7N2SPK

JATHMK

7K1JFM

JH1NXU

JH1URJ

JM1HUX

7K4AEA

ST IWARL—E 1. 9MHz
JP1IXV

JH1JBP. 1

T IWARL—% 3. BMHz
JR1UJX

JP1LJH

JHAPHW 1

JA10ZT

JETHRC

JE1JAC

JA1POS

JASINF 1

JG1BGT

U IWARL—E TMHz
JAIUTC

JN1BBO

JR1CJD

JQ1HYB

JK1UKQ

JA1COH

JITLHT

JJ1XQU

JQ1HMV

JH1QMX

JITIIF

JE1EQS

JO1TNLN

JE1GZB

JP1LRT

JF10PO

JO1EEQ

JR2EUE .1

JK1LUY

JLTHHN

U IWARL—E 14MHz
JF1KWG

UG IWARL—E 28MHz
JJU1LBJ

JQ1VDJ. 1

2TY7F
UG IWNARL—ETILFINVR
JR2AWS

JR2WLQ

JA2HJP

JF2FIU

JA2DHF

JL2GSN

JA2QVP

U WARL—4E 1. 9MHz
JA2BHG

JF2WME

304
266
168
165
80
64
49
30

25
16

143
88
64
30
30
25

247
247
247
247
234
154
140
135
132
126
108
108

96

90

63

42

30

16

—_

2552
1110
690
638
460
414
396



OO

oJoJe;

OO

JH2FOR 1
UG NVARL—% 3. BMHz

JR1BFZ 2 180
JA2KGQ 108
JHIDRL 2 99
UG IWARL—E TMHz

JG2MIZ 330
JA2NGN 294
JJ2QxXI 266
JI2LAL 260
JH20MM 216
JF2MVI 216
JM2RUV 48
JM2LSJ 35
JI2GZC 20
3TY7

UG NWNARL—ETILFINVR

JG3CQJ 1692
JA3GJQ 1386
JA3QOS 1240
JA3VOV 667
JP3BEE 644
JA3UWB 594
JA3JIM 475
JA3MIB 450
JASWFQ 408
JN3DMJ 396
JQ3PPC 391
JABDAQ.” 3 252
JF3ROH 110
JF3FHT 72
UG IARL—4 3. BMHz

JP3AWA 130
JR3FOS 99
JA3QG 96
JKB3HFN 90
UG NWARL—E TMHz

JIBRGT 266
JISDNN.3 204
JN3ANO 150
JR3KAH 108
JR3RIU 108
JG3LDD.”3 80
JA3RAZ 77
JK3TJM 70
JK3UXP 1
UG NWNARL—E 21MHz

JRBAAZ 35
417

UG WNARL—ETILFINUR

JA4FPW 924
JH1MTR. 4 768
JIAWHS 336
JH4AJUK 210
UG ILARL—E 1. 9MHz

JAAGWE 36
JA4COF 25

JE4KQH 4



O

OO

O

00O O

JIAHKA
UG NVARL—% 3. BMHz
JHAFUF

JG3DOR. 4

JLAWYY

U WARL—E TMHz
JH4SZY

JA4LZV

JA4GQD

JA4AVO

JHASMT

511)7

UG WA RL—ETILFINUR
JESEUT

JF5CXK

UG ILARL—E 1. 9MHz
JA5CBU

UG WARL—4E 3. BMHz
JASNSR

U IWARL—E TMHz
JR5IZI

JESIWA

JISNWQ

JASRB

U WARL—E 14MHz
JASDVK

6IT)7

UG NWNARL—ETILFINUR
JR6CSY

JAGBWH

JAGDH

JABGFOF

JABGCVR

JH3IJF./6

UG IWARL—4 3. BMHz
JGBQPX

U IWARL—E TMHz
JGBJAV

JMBEKY

JABJKE

7TY7F
UG NWNARL—ETILFINUR
JA7KPI

JR7UOL

JR7RZK

JA7ACV

JI7OED. /7

U WARL—4E 1. 9MHz
JA7AMK

JRTKGE/7

UG NVARL—4 3. BMHz
JE7ENK 7

U IWARL—E TMHz
JA7AEM

JH7GZF

JK7DWD

JH70UW

176
99
25

221
204
80
12

340
288

25

117

130
90
36

1280
952
690
456
437

64

247
130

1360
567
456
180

80

49
36

16

221
204
204
150



JH7VOT
JA7SLK
JH8CLC.”7

ST IWARL—E 14MHz

JH7FUJ

8TU7

UG IWARL—BTILFINUR

JG8NKJ
JK8PBO
JA8DIV
JASAJE

ST IWARL—E 3. BMHz

JE8BCLT

UG NNARL—E 14MHz

JR8QFG

ox\y7r

UG IWARL—ETILFINUR

JAOBOP

ST IWARL—E 1. 9MHz

JHOOTM
JAOCTW

ST IWARL—E 3. BMHz

JHOWWB
JGOEXP
JAOGSG

UG NWARL—S TMHz

JHOFOG
JAOCCL
JFOIUN

Fxyonasg
JO1YKX

BRI
&R
KEH5T
YDAN

BHO—TOBITS

BEISD

Ja—/\)LasSaz=H—i3raz=F:

kRH5T
BIIKIE
28557

117
99
16

800
450
342
238

16

391

©

70
56

80
25

20

113558
71161
14960
10227

1788
945
168
25
1



