

○	総合優勝 JE9WEO	76486
○	富山県 シングルオペレータマルチバンド JH9BZY	10833
○	JF9ABS	10400
○	シングルオペレータ 1. 9MHz JH9FEH	1
○	シングルオペレータ 7MHz JR9MAR	14960
○	JH0NEC／9	14616
	JA9MAT	8085
	JA9SV	4256
	JA9CCK	204
○	シングルオペレータ 14MHz JQ1NID／9	154
○	シングルオペレータ 21MHz JH9UDI	25
○	福井県 シングルオペレータマルチバンド JN4JGK／9	59488
○	JA9EEH	38528
	JA9BOH	19565
	JA9ALR	19339
	JA9VBT	8410
	JA9AOB	4628
	JA9BZD	30
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz JA9BSL	3600
	JA9NUN	1650
	JA9RT	132
	JE9VWK	6
○	シングルオペレータ 7MHz JR2MIO／9	12485
	JA9MJR	6627
○	石川県 シングルオペレータマルチバンド JK2XXXK／9	110828
	JE9WEO	76486
	JA9BGL	37072
	JA9EJG	168
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz JA9XAT	945
○	シングルオペレータ 14MHz JH9KVF	2849
○	シングルオペレータ 21MHz JA9LNZ	30
○	1エリア シングルオペレータマルチバンド JG1CFO	2668
○	JH1CHU	2352
○	JA1CP	1008
	JH1FNU	720
	JN1ECL	437
	JP1SRG	437
	JA1CPZ	336

	JA0IND／1	304
	7N2SPK	266
	JA1HMK	168
	7K1JFM	165
	JH1NXU	80
	JH1URJ	64
	JM1HUX	49
	7K4AEA	30
○	シングルオペレータ 1. 9MHz	
○	JP1IXV	25
○	JH1JBP／1	16
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz	
○	JR1UJX	143
○	JP1LJH	88
	JH4PHW／1	64
	JA1OZT	30
	JE1HRC	30
	JE1JAC	25
	JA1POS	4
	JA5INF／1	1
	JG1BGT	1
○	シングルオペレータ 7MHz	
○	JA1UTC	247
○	JN1BBO	247
○	JR1CJD	247
○	JQ1HYB	247
	JK1UKQ	234
	JA1COH	154
	JI1LHT	140
	JJ1XQU	135
	JQ1HMV	132
	JH1QMX	126
	JI1IIF	108
	JE1EQS	108
	JO1NLN	96
	JE1GZB	90
	JP1LRT	63
	JF1OPO	42
	JO1EEQ	30
	JR2EUE／1	9
	JK1LUY	1
	JL1HHN	1
○	シングルオペレータ 14MHz	
○	JF1KWG	16
○	シングルオペレータ 28MHz	
○	JJ1LBJ	4
	JQ1VDJ／1	1
○	2エリア	
	シングルオペレータマルチバンド	
○	JR2AWS	2552
○	JR2WLQ	1110
	JA2HJP	690
	JF2FIU	638
	JA2DHF	460
	JL2GSN	414
	JA2QVP	396
○	シングルオペレータ 1. 9MHz	
○	JA2BHG	25
	JF2WME	9

	JH2FOR	1
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz	
○	JR1BFZ／2	180
	JA2KGQ	108
	JH9DRL／2	99
○	シングルオペレータ 7MHz	
○	JG2MIZ	330
○	JA2NGN	294
	JJ2QXI	266
	JI2LAL	260
	JH2OMM	216
	JF2MVI	216
	JM2RUV	48
	JM2LSJ	35
	JI2GZC	20
	3エリア	
	シングルオペレータマルチバンド	
○	JG3CQJ	1692
○	JA3GJQ	1386
○	JA3QOS	1240
	JA3VOV	667
	JP3BEE	644
	JA3UWB	594
	JA3JM	475
	JA3MIB	450
	JA3WFQ	408
	JN3DMJ	396
	JQ3PPC	391
	JA6DAQ／3	252
	JF3ROH	110
	JF3FHT	72
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz	
○	JP3AWA	130
	JR3FOS	99
	JA3QG	96
	JK3HFN	90
○	シングルオペレータ 7MHz	
○	JI3RGТ	266
○	JI3DNN／3	204
	JN3ANO	150
	JR3KAH	108
	JR3RIU	108
	JG3LDD／3	80
	JA3RAZ	77
	JK3TJM	70
	JK3JXP	1
○	シングルオペレータ 21MHz	
○	JR3AAZ	35
	4エリア	
	シングルオペレータマルチバンド	
○	JA4FPW	924
	JH1MTR／4	768
	JI4WHS	336
	JH4JUK	210
○	シングルオペレータ 1. 9MHz	
	JA4GWE	36
	JA4COF	25
	JE4KQH	4

	JI4HKA	4
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz	
○	JH4FUF	176
	JG3DOR／4	99
	JL4WYY	25
○	シングルオペレータ 7MHz	
○	JH4SZY	221
	JA4LZV	204
	JA4GQD	80
	JA4AVO	12
	JH4SMT	9
	5エリア	
	シングルオペレータマルチバンド	
○	JE5EUT	340
	JF5CXK	288
○	シングルオペレータ 1. 9MHz	
○	JA5CBU	25
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz	
○	JA5NSR	117
	シングルオペレータ 7MHz	
○	JR5IZI	130
	JE5IWA	90
	JI5NWQ	36
	JA5RB	9
○	シングルオペレータ 14MHz	
○	JA5DVK	4
	6エリア	
	シングルオペレータマルチバンド	
○	JR6CSY	1280
○	JA6BWH	952
	JA6DH	690
	JA6FOF	456
	JA6CVR	437
	JH3IJF／6	64
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz	
○	JG6QPX	1
○	シングルオペレータ 7MHz	
○	JG6JAV	247
	JM6EKY	130
	JA6JKE	4
	7エリア	
	シングルオペレータマルチバンド	
○	JA7KPI	1360
	JR7UOL	567
	JR7RZK	456
	JA7ACV	180
	JI7OED／7	80
○	シングルオペレータ 1. 9MHz	
○	JA7AMK	49
	JR7KGE/7	36
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz	
○	JE7ENK／7	16
	シングルオペレータ 7MHz	
○	JA7AEM	221
○	JH7GZF	204
○	JK7DWD	204
	JH7OUW	150

	JH7VOT	117
	JA7SLK	99
	JH8CLC／7	16
○	シングルオペレータ 14MHz	
	JH7FUJ	4
	8エリア	
○	シングルオペレータマルチバンド	
	JG8NKJ	800
	JK8PBO	450
	JA8DIV	342
	JA8AJE	238
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz	
○	JE8CLT	9
○	シングルオペレータ 14MHz	
	JR8QFG	16
	0エリア	
○	シングルオペレータマルチバンド	
	JA0BOP	391
○	シングルオペレータ 1. 9MHz	
	JH0OTM	9
	JAOCTW	4
○	シングルオペレータ 3. 5MHz	
	JHOWWB	70
	JG0EXP	56
	JA0GSG	1
○	シングルオペレータ 7MHz	
	JH0FOG	80
	JAOCCL	25
	JFOIUN	9
	チェックログ	
	JO1YKX	20
	登録クラブ対抗	
	金沢クラブ	113558
	大野クラブ	71161
	YDAN	14960
	福井ロー・テク愛好会	10227
	敦賀クラブ	1788
	グローバルコミュニケーションユニオ:	945
	氷見クラブ	168
	滑川水橋	25
	黒部クラブ	1